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TT
	Họ và tên
	Đề nghị xếp loại

	
	
	Hoàn thành Xuất sắc
nhiệm vụ
	Hoàn thành Tốt
nhiệm vụ
	Hoàn thành nhiệm vụ
	Không
hoàn thành nhiệm vụ

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)

	1. 
	Phạm Thị Hải Châu
	
	x
	
	

	2. 
	Phan Huy Hà
	
	x
	
	

	3. 
	Nguyễn Thị Thu Hạnh
	       x
	
	
	

	4. 
	Nguyễn Thị Kỳ
	
	
	      x
	

	5. 
	Trần Thị Thúy Nga
	
	x
	
	

	6. 
	Phan Thị Quỳnh Trang
	
	x
	
	

	7. 
	Võ Trọng Vinh
	
	x
	
	

	8. 
	Trần Thị Hoàng Yến
	
	x
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	     01/8
	      0
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								TS. Trần Thị Hoàng Yến
